

Cover

Hamasaka

JAPAN POST BANK

マチオモイカレンタ

Machiomoi Calendar

JAPAN POST BANK has teamed up with "my home town," an exhibition in which creators from around Japan portray their home towns as well as the towns that are important to them, to publish the JAPAN POST BANK Machiomoi Calendar. This calendar illustrates scenery from around Japan and the feelings of the creators toward each town.

The Bank has continuously produced this calendar since 2013, and has received comments from customers about how it has helped them feel the warmth of their communities, and come to feel closer to JAPAN POST BANK.

We aim to be "the most familiar and trusted bank" for our customers.

We infuse this aspiration into each calendar, which we deliver to customers around Japan.





More information JAPAN POST BANK Machiomoi Calendar



Motomachi Street



February Nakanokiri



Kumejima



Bunsui



May Mikuni



Takeo



Ibukijima



Asagaya





December

Yuzawa

Kofu

Toyako

Omiya

^{*} Machiomoi® is a registered trademark of the "my home town production committee."